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Positive Cases Negative Total Tested

30

Recovered

21

Hospitalized

Positive Cases: Number of individuals who test positive for COVID-19 from state and private labs.
Negative Cases: Number of individuals who test negative for COVID-19 from state and private
labs.

Total Tested: Number of people tested for COVID-19 infection at state and private labs.
Recovered: Number of cases who tested positive and have since been released from isolation
and are no longer contagious.

Hospitalized: Total number of positive cases who are currently or were hospitalized.

Deaths: Number of individuals who died from their COVID-19 infection.
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Confirmed Positive Cases by County
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County Map

Use two fingers to zoom or scroll on mobile.

Source: ND Department Of Health - Created with Datawrapper

List of Total Tests and Positive Cases Per County
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Cases by Gender




Cases by Age Group

30

33
22
20
20 19
17
10
7
5

;e EE

09 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80+
Age Group

Copyright © 2019 North Dakota Department of
Health

600 East Boulevard Ave Bismarck, ND 58505-0200
Phone: 701-328-2372
Contact Us

Intranet

Accessibility | Contact | Disclaimer | Privacy Policy | Security Policy
RTH

Dakota | e

Be Legendary.”

N fEvROo

Feedback (+)



http://www.health.nd.gov
http://www.health.nd.gov/contact
https://intranet.doh.nd.gov/Site/view.cfm?siteID=2000192
https://www.nd.gov/content.htm?id=Accessibility
https://www.health.nd.gov/contact
https://www.nd.gov/content.htm?id=Disclaimer
https://www.nd.gov/content.htm?id=Privacy
https://www.nd.gov/content.htm?id=Security
https://www.health.nd.gov/form/feedback
https://www.health.nd.gov/form/feedback
https://www.health.nd.gov/contact
https://www.facebook.com/ndhealth
https://www.twitter.com/NDDOH
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0KCh7fxTBftoWOg3kwG5RA

	Coronavirus Cases
	Updated around 10:00 AM and 4:00 PM daily
	126
	4131
	4257
	30
	21
	3
	Trending Curve
	Chart graphic.
	Chart
	Long description.
	Structure.
	View as data table.


	Confirmed Positive Cases by County
	Chart graphic.
	Chart
	Long description.
	Structure.
	View as data table.


	County Map
	Source of Exposure
	Chart graphic.
	Chart
	Long description.
	Structure.


	Cases by Gender
	Chart graphic.
	Chart
	View as data table.
	Long description.
	Structure.
	View as data table.


	Cases by Age Group
	Chart graphic.
	Chart
	Long description.
	Structure.


	Footer menu
	View as data table.



